
SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

Port Authority® Core Classic Pique Polo. K100

Product photo

Sketches

front back

An indispensable polo for just about every uniforming need.

Designed for everyday wear, this pique polo is made from a

durable blend for lived-in comfort, traditional good looks and

exceptional value.

• 4.4-ounce, 60/40 cotton/poly pique

• Flat knit collar and cuffs

• 3-button placket with dyed-to-match buttons

• Side vents

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Machine Wash Cold With Like Colors. Non-Chlorine Bleach,

When Needed. Tumble Dry Low. Remove Promptly. Cool Iron,

If Necessary.



SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

Port Authority® Core Classic Pique Polo. K100

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

Chest
18
1/2

20
21
1/2

23
24
1/2

26 28 30 32 34

Body
Length at
Back

28 29 30 31 32 33
33
1/2

34
34
1/2

35

Sleeve
Length
from
Center
Back

17
3/4

18
1/2

19
1/4

20
20
3/4

21
1/2

22
1/4

23
23
3/4

23
3/4

Chest: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.

Body Length at Back: Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.

Sleeve Length from Center Back: Measure from Center Back neck to shoulder point to sleeve hem.

SIZE CHARTS

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

Chest 32-34 35-37 38-40 41-43 44-46 47-49 50-53 54-57 58-60 61-63



SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

Port Authority® Core Classic Pique Polo. K100

HOW TO MEASURE

CHEST

Measure under the arm and
around the fullest part of the chest
with arms down, keeping tape
horizontal.

COLORS

Please note: PMS code information is shown only when an exact match is available.

Bright Kelly
Green
PMS 7725C

Burgundy
PMS 7428C

Carolina Blue
PMS 2142C

Coastal Blue
PMS 2384C

Deep Black
PMS BLACK
C

Deep Forest
Green
PMS 5605C

Graphite
PMS 7540C

Gusty Grey
PMS COOL
GRAY 8C

Rich Red
PMS 207C

River Blue
Navy
PMS 533C

True Royal
PMS 7687C

White


