

SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

POR T AUTHORITY

Port Authority® Core Classic Pique Polo. K100

Product photo



An indispensable polo for just about every uniforming need. Designed for everyday wear, this pique polo is made from a durable blend for lived-in comfort, traditional good looks and exceptional value.

- 4.4-ounce, 60/40 cotton/poly pique
- Flat knit collar and cuffs
- 3-button placket with dyed-to-match buttons
- Side vents

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Machine Wash Cold With Like Colors. Non-Chlorine Bleach, When Needed. Tumble Dry Low. Remove Promptly. Cool Iron, If Necessary.

Sketches



front



back

SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

POR T AUTHORITY

Port Authority® Core Classic Pique Polo. K100

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
Chest	18 1/2	20	21 1/2	23	24 1/2	26	28	30	32	34
Body Length at Back	28	29	30	31	32	33	33 1/2	34	34 1/2	35
Sleeve Length from Center Back	17 3/4	18 1/2	19 1/4	20	20 3/4	21 1/2	22 1/4	23	23 3/4	23 3/4

Chest: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.

Body Length at Back: Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.

Sleeve Length from Center Back: Measure from Center Back neck to shoulder point to sleeve hem.

SIZE CHARTS

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
Chest	32-34	35-37	38-40	41-43	44-46	47-49	50-53	54-57	58-60	61-63

SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

PORT AUTHORITY.

Port Authority® Core Classic Pique Polo. K100

HOW TO MEASURE



CHEST

Measure under the arm and around the fullest part of the chest with arms down, keeping tape horizontal.

COLORS

Please note: PMS code information is shown only when an exact match is available.



Bright Kelly
Green
PMS 7725C



Burgundy
PMS 7428C



Carolina Blue
PMS 2142C



Coastal Blue
PMS 2384C



Deep Black
PMS BLACK
C



Deep Forest
Green
PMS 5605C



Graphite
PMS 7540C



Gusty Grey
PMS COOL
GRAY 8C



Rich Red
PMS 207C



River Blue
Navy
PMS 533C



True Royal
PMS 7687C

White